South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 11:44:22 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4498 General Bill, By Harrison, J.L.M. Cromer, Fleming, Govan, J.H. Hodges, Jennings, Knotts, Scott, J.S. Shissias,

D. Smith, P.H. Thomas, J.W. Tucker and S.S. Wofford

Similar (S 0704)
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 58-17-4096 so as to prohibit trespassing upon

railroad tracks and provide penalties for violations.

01/25/96
01/25/96
03/27/96
04/02/96
04/03/96
04/17/96
04/17/96
04/18/96
04/23/96
04/24/96
04/24/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-7

Objection by Rep. Kirsh, Tripp, Anderson, S. Whipper, Breeland & Moody-Lawrence HJ-19
Objection withdrawn by Rep. Tripp HJ-65

Continued HJ-87

Rep. Quinn moved to reconsider the vote whereby continued HJ-102

Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider until Tuesday, April 23, 1996 HJ-39
Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider HJ-77

Reconsider vote whereby continued HJ-343

Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-451

Page 1 of 1



