South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 16, 2024, 11:44:22 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4498 General Bill, By Harrison, J.L.M. Cromer, Fleming, Govan, J.H. Hodges, Jennings, Knotts, Scott, J.S. Shissias, D. Smith, P.H. Thomas, J.W. Tucker and S.S. Wofford

Similar (S 0704)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 58-17-4096 so as to prohibit trespassing upon railroad tracks and provide penalties for violations.

01/25/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
01/25/96	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12
03/27/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-7
04/02/96	House	Objection by Rep. Kirsh, Tripp, Anderson, S. Whipper, Breeland & Moody-Lawrence HJ-19
04/03/96	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Tripp HJ-65
04/17/96	House	Continued HJ-87
04/17/96	House	Rep. Quinn moved to reconsider the vote whereby continued HJ-102
04/18/96	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider until Tuesday, April 23, 1996 HJ-39
04/23/96	House	Debate adjourned on motion to reconsider HJ-77
04/24/96	House	Reconsider vote whereby continued HJ-343
04/24/96	House	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-451